Transaction Date  Transaction Time Volume Price (GBp) Platform  tra3nsaction Reference Number

09/10/2024 08:03:03 163 2245 XLON 606256235917286000
09/10/2024 08:03:40 240 2245 XLON 592182485473654000
09/10/2024 08:03:54 12 2245 AQXE 592182485473659000
09/10/2024 08:03:54 38 2245 CHIX 606256235917307000
09/10/2024 08:04:05 142 2246 CHIX 592182485473664000
09/10/2024 08:04:05 106 2246 CHIX 606256235917312000
09/10/2024 08:04:49 163 2249 XLON 606256235917329000
09/10/2024 08:04:49 278 2249 XLON 606256235917329000
09/10/2024 08:05:35 159 2251 CHIX 606256235917345000
09/10/2024 08:05:36 143 2251 CHIX 592182485473699000
09/10/2024 08:05:36 120 2251 CHIX 592182485473699000
09/10/2024 08:05:57 192 2251 CHIX 592182485473707000
09/10/2024 08:05:59 10 2251 XLON 592182485473708000
09/10/2024 08:05:59 230 2251 XLON 592182485473708000
09/10/2024 08:06:17 257 2251 XLON 592182485473716000
09/10/2024 08:06:19 157 2252 XLON 606256235917362000
09/10/2024 08:06:45 125 2253 XLON 592182485473730000
09/10/2024 08:06:45 61 2253 XLON 592182485473730000
09/10/2024 08:06:48 179 2253 XLON 606256235917375000
09/10/2024 08:07:45 2 2254 XLON 592182485473759000
09/10/2024 08:07:45 182 2254 XLON 592182485473759000
09/10/2024 08:07:48 19 2254 XLON 606256235917401000
09/10/2024 08:07:48 242 2254 XLON 606256235917401000
09/10/2024 08:08:55 257 2256 CHIX 592182485473788000
09/10/2024 08:08:55 199 2256 CHIX 606256235917428000
09/10/2024 08:09:09 219 2258 CHIX 592182485473794000
09/10/2024 08:09:09 192 2258 CHIX 606256235917434000
09/10/2024 08:09:49 207 2258 XLON 592182485473811000
09/10/2024 08:09:51 204 2258 XLON 592182485473812000
09/10/2024 08:10:00 191 2259 XLON 592182485473816000
09/10/2024 08:10:00 190 2259 XLON 606256235917454000
09/10/2024 08:10:27 34 2259 XLON 606256235917468000
09/10/2024 08:10:27 184 2259 XLON 606256235917468000
09/10/2024 08:10:30 131 2259 XLON 592182485473833000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 404 2257 CHIX 592182485473845000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 258 2257 BATE 592182485473845000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 129 2257 BATE 606256235917482000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 203 2257 CHIX 606256235917482000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 110 2257 TRQX 606256235917482000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 88 2257 BATE 606256235917482000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 144 2257 XLON 606256235917482000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 400 2257 XLON 606256235917482000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 129 2257 CHIX 592182485473845000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 129 2257 AQXE 592182485473845000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 39 2257 BATE 606256235917482000
09/10/2024 08:10:54 426 2257 XLON 592182485473845000

09/10/2024 08:10:54 426 2257 XLON 606256235917482000



09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024
09/10/2024

08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:10:55
08:11:00
08:11:00
08:11:00
08:11:00
08:11:00
08:11:00
08:11:11
08:11:11
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:11:39
08:12:05
08:12:05
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:00
08:15:02
08:15:02
08:15:02
08:15:02
08:15:02
08:15:02
08:15:02
08:15:03
08:23:08
08:23:08
08:23:08
08:24:07
08:24:07
08:24:27
08:24:27
08:24:27
08:24:27

60
10
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592182485473856000
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592182485473868000
606256235917503000
592182485473868000
606256235917513000
606256235917513000
606256235917575000
606256235917575000
592182485473946000
592182485473946000
606256235917575000
592182485473946000
592182485473946000
606256235917575000
606256235917575000
592182485473948000
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592182485473948000
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592182485474271000
606256235917880000
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592182485474271000
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592182485474278000
592182485474278000
592182485474278000
606256235917887000
606256235917887000
606256235917887000
606256235917887000
592182485474278000
592182485474293000
592182485474293000
606256235917900000
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606256235918062000
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592182485474899000
592182485474899000
592182485474899000
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592182485474899000
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606256235918536000
592182485474985000
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606256235918552000
606256235918575000
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592182485475056000
592182485475062000
606256235918623000
592182485475078000
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592182485475197000
592182485475197000
592182485475197000
606256235918749000
606256235918749000
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592182485475560000
606256235919089000
606256235919089000
592182485475560000
592182485475560000
592182485475560000
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592182485475560000
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TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
BATE
TRQX
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606256235919390000
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606256235919427000
606256235919427000
592182485475917000
592182485475917000
606256235919427000
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XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

606256235931340000
606256235931341000
606256235931341000
606256235931341000
606256235931341000
592182485488627000
606256235931341000
606256235931341000
592182485488627000
592182485488627000
592182485488627000
606256235931387000
606256235931395000
592182485488688000
592182485488695000
592182485488696000
592182485488705000
592182485488705000
592182485488711000
592182485488711000
592182485488711000
606256235931421000
592182485488719000
592182485488719000
606256235931431000
606256235931431000
606256235931433000
606256235931437000
606256235931437000
606256235931449000
606256235931449000
606256235931449000
606256235931452000
606256235931452000
606256235931454000
606256235931454000
606256235931454000
606256235931455000
592182485488751000
592182485488751000
592182485488753000
592182485488753000
606256235931460000
606256235931460000
606256235931460000
592182485488754000
592182485488754000
592182485488754000



09/10/2024 16:29:58 171 2254 XLON 606256235931461000
09/10/2024 16:29:58 252 2254 XLON 606256235931461000
09/10/2024 16:29:58 230 2254 XLON 606256235931461000



